
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Bemidji  (1) at St. Cloud Apollo  (1) (OT)
Non-Conference,  Thursday, November 20, 2014

5001 Veterans Drive
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: St. Cloud MAC -- Torrey Arena  Time: 7:23PM - 9:30PM
Official Scorer:  Nick Rasmussen  Attendance: 
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St. Cloud Apollo 
Pete Matanich  Coaches

 Starters
32 Nick Althaus    Jr  G
04 Brandon Baker    Jr  D
14 Grady Ewing    Sr  D
19 Steven Maus    Sr  F
13 Jason Omann    Sr  F
11 Hunter Simonson    Sr  F

Bemidji 
Wade Chiodo

 Starters
30 Grant Tharaldson    Sr  G
12 Jaret Lalli    So  D
23 Michael Forseth    Sr  D
05 Jake Leitner    Sr  F
13 Josh Lusby    Jr  F
16 Rocky Copiskey    Jr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
02 Danny Wieber    Jr  D
06 Cameron Anderman    Jr  F
07 Tanner Breidenbach    Jr  D
08 Trevor Vossen    Jr  F
10 Cooper Gray    Sr  D
12 Noah Bissett    Fr  F
15 Zach Pfannenstein    Jr  F
17 Gino Lucia    Jr  F
18 Leighton Lommel    Jr  D
20 Skyler Rieland    Jr  F
21 Brandon Bissett    Jr  F
22 Carter Rieland    Fr  F
25 Logan Traut    Sr  D
30 Mitchell Lowell    Jr  G

02 Parker Lucas    Sr  F
09 Tyler Geerdes    Sr  F
10 Matthew Gregg    Jr  F
11 Alex Pollock    So  F
14 Ethan Pickett    So  D
15 Matt Larson    Sr  F
19 Brady Tatro    So  F
21 Nick Leitner    Jr  D
24 Chase Hartje    Fr  D
25 Cole Hartje    Jr  F
27 Erik Fitzgerald    Jr  D
28 Tyler McNamara    Jr  F
33 Garret Atteberry    Sr  G
39 Jack Johnson    Jr  F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

SCA

B

 Shots on Goal

SCA

B

0 1 3 1

2 8 7 5

4 3 13 4

9 7 14 12

 5

 22

 24

 42

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

SCA

B

 0 

 5 

 0 

 0 

 3 

 10 

 0 

 0 

 8 

 11 

 1 

 1 

 1 

 11 

 0 

 0 

 12 

 37 

 1 

 1 

 Penalties  Power Plays

SCA

B

 5 10:00 4 5:09  1  0  0 

 5 10:00 5 6:30  0  0  0 

SCA- 32 Nick Althaus  

SCA- 30 Mitchell Lowell  

B- 30 Grant Tharaldson  

B- 33 Garret Atteberry  

4 59:00 5 5 10 10 11 10 11 11  37  36

4 59:00 0 0 3 3 8 7 1 1  12  11

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Tie

 Officials

Signature

(Lin) Matt Fredricks

(Ref) Brian Johnson

(Ref) Michael Heichert

 Penalties  Goals

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA: 0 - 0 - 1
(H) Providence Academy
Tue., Nov. 25, 2014

C: 0 - 0 - 0 OA: 0 - 0 - 1
(H) Grand Rapids
Tue., Nov. 25, 2014

C: 0 - 0 - 0

B 23 Michael Forseth Hooking (2) 1 6:09

SCA 21 Brandon Bissett Slashing (2) 2 3:53

SCA 08 Trevor Vossen Hooking (2) 2 14:40

B 16 Rocky Copiskey Roughing (2) 2 15:07

SCA 17 Gino Lucia Slashing (2) 2 16:04

B 39 Jack Johnson Cross Checking (2) 3 3:41

SCA 08 Trevor Vossen Too Mny Playrs (2) 3 5:31

B 19 Brady Tatro Interference (2) 3 6:11

3 9:25 B ES 05 Jake Leitner 16 Rocky Copiskey

B 11 Alex Pollock Slashing (2) 3 11:09

3 11:48 SCA PP 07 T.  Breidenbach 13 Jason Omann

SCA 21 Brandon Bissett High Sticking (2) 3 16:47

 End of Game


